





STATEMENT OF JOINING THE LOCAL EURAXESS STARTUP HUB WITHIN THE FRAMEWORK OF THE ERA TALENT PROJECT¹

Researcher's information ² :		
Name and surname:		
The title:		
Address:		
Phone:		
E-mail :		

Affiliation:	
Institution name:	
Address:	
Institution Logo:	
Website:	

Notes	
Other	
(everything not listed	
above):	

¹ "This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon Europe research and innovation programme within the framework of the ERA TALENT Project funded under grant agreement No 101103476"

² scientific-research and teaching proffesions

The purpose of the Local EURAXESS Startup Hub is exclusively networking with the University of Kragujevac, members of the Innovation Community of Sumadija and Western Serbia, researchers of the University of Kragujevac, the Innovation Incubator of the University of Kragujevac, other domestic and international researchers, various domestic and international companies, appearing at the EURAXESS Startup Hub and Local EURAXESS Startup Hub platforms, international visibility, the possibility of finding quality and necessary professional staff, various projects, potential investors and financing, as well as connecting science with the economy.

I ______ declare that I agree to be part of the Local EURAXESS Startup Hub for the above purposes.

(date and place)

(signature)

Please submit with the completed statement:

- 1. A short biography, highlighting the area of research (about 1000 characters)
- 2. Preferred photo of the participant (photo should be submitted in the form of an ID card or passport, 80x50mm; CMYK (full color), in resolution 300 dpi, jpg, eps, tiff)

* by filling out this form and submitting it, written consent is given for photos, biographies and contacts are publicly displayed on the Local EURAXESS Startup Hub and EURAXESS Startup Hub platforms, as well as the project's social networks.